P W Product & Power Options
CFLFloor Lighting
80Ra>-30˚
+45˚Ta
Please contact our sales representatives for special application requests other than the standard product.
P W C. . S. O. K.
Order Code
Product Name Light Color Input Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux (lm)
Weight
(kg)
Power
(W)
Length (L)
(mm)
• Min 20 micron anodized aliminum extruded housing
• Anodized aluminum extruded mounting box
• 316 L satin chrome outer frame
• 6mm tempered luminaire glass
• UV protected PVC end caps
• Underwater cable joint
• H07RNF rubber cable
• IP68 air vent
L
75
80
63
96
O Lens Options
K Cable Direction Options
XW: Without lensXN: Extra
Narrow Angle
W: Wide
Angle
M: Medium
Angle
01: Single entry 03: Dual entry and exit
*Power and Lumen values provided are based off of a “cold white (CW) LED”.
C Light Color Options
RGB
RGBW
RGBA
WW: Warm White 3000K
NW: Natural White 4000K
CW: Cold White 6500K
R: Red 625nm
465nmB: Blue
525nmG: Green
590nmA: Amber
S Driver Options
01 Standard Driver
DALI Driver06
ME: Medium
Elliptical
NA: Narrow
Asymmetrical
Angle
MA: Medium
Asymmetrical
Angle
67 IK 10
WW-NW-CW
WW-NW-CW